OMB No. 0654-0027 (exp. 03/31/2009) 09 - 11 -		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
SEP 0 8 2009 ET		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and 103573	620	documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies) Teresa Robotham 9-6-6 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) July 2007 July 1, 2007 Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other	2. Name and ad Name: Flipping For Internal Address Boca Raton, Fl. 33496 Street Address: City: Boca Raton State: Florida Country: U.S. Additional name(s	Zip: 33496 2 address(es) attached? Yes X No g filed together with a new application.
6956777 Additional numbers at 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		☑Nº r of applications and patents
Name: Flipping For Phonics, Inc.	7. Total fee (37	CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$
Internal Address:	Enclosed	to be charged to deposit account red (government interest not affecting title)
City: Boca Raton	8. Payment Inf	formation
State: Florida Zip: 33496 Phone Number: 561-901-4943 Fax Number: 561-369-2185 Email Address: etten@flippingforphonics.com	Deposit A	99/19/2869 NJANA1 88888884 6966777 Schriftschaf
9. Signature Signature Ellen Steiner, Vice President Flipping For Phonics, Inc. Name of Person Signing	T	9-3-09 Date Total number of pages including cover 1 sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.D. 257 ENG

700422000

REEL: 023456 FRAME: 0304

2009 FOR PROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 120 NO

DOCUMENT# P07000085989

Current Principal Place of Business:

Entity Name: FLIPPING FOR PHONICS, INC

Apr 27, 2009 Secretary of State

1
1,27
/23/

2901 CLINTMOORE RD.

#219

BOCA RATON, FL 33496

Current Mailing Address:

New Mailing Address:

Yew Principal Place of Business:

2901 CLINTMOORE RD. BOCA RATON, FL 33496

FEI Number: 26-0615539

FEI Number Applied For ()

FEI Number Not Applicable ()

Certificate of Status Desired ()

Name and Address of Current Registered Agent:

Name and Address of New Registered Agent:

STEINER, IRENE-ELLEN 7935 NEW HOLLAND WAY

BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437 US

The above named entity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

0 8 2009

SIGNATURE:

Electronic Signature of Registered Agent

Date

Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution ().

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS:

ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS:

() Change () Addition

() Change () Addition

Title:

PRES

() Delete

Name: Address: ROBOTHAM, TERESA

4269 NORTH STATE RD. 7 LAUDERDALE LAKES, FL 33319

City-St-Zip: Title:

() Delete

STEINER, IRENE-ELLEN

Name: Address: City-St-Zip:

7935 NEW HOLLAND WAY BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437 Name:

Title:

Address:

City-St-Zip:

Title:

Name: Address:

City-St-Zip;

I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Chapter 119, Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my electronic signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears above, or on an attachment with an address, with all other like empowered.

SIGNATURE: IRENE ELLEN STEINER

RECORDED: 11/03/2009

VΡ

04/27/2009

Electronic Signature of Signing Officer or Director

Date

PATENT REEL: 023456 FRAME: 0305